

2020 AWLA Virtual Convention Sponsorship Form

41ST Annual Convention Envisioning Women in the Law: 2020 and Beyond

Please spell firm/company name <u>exactly</u> as it is to appear in sponsorship materials.

Contact Name(s):	Email:		Phone:
Firm/Company:			
Business Address:			
City:	State:	9-digit Zip:	

Sponsorship Deadline November 9, 2020

Wonder Woman Sponsor	\$1,500
Super Woman Sponsor	\$1000
Friend of AWLA Sponsor	\$500
Small Firm/Business Sponsor (2-5 attorneys/employees)	\$200
Solo Firm/Business Sponsor	\$100

Please email completed sponsorship form to awla.execadmin@gmail.com by November 9, 2020.

Make check payable to AWLA and mail to:

Arizona Women Lawyers Association P.O. Box 676 Gilbert, AZ 85299

For payment by credit card, please contact:

Alexis Merritt or Joanne LaSalle AWLA Executive Administrators Email: <u>awla.execadmin@gmail.com</u> Phone: 602-218-5273

Please email Convention Advertisements/Logos by November 9, 2020 to:

(Format must be pdf, eps, gif or jpeg)

Jackie Nicol Email: <u>awla.convention@gmail.com</u> Phone: 520-404-4134

2020 AWLA Virtual Convention

\$1,500 Wonder Woman Session Sponsor

- Recognition during introductory remarks at the Convention
- Two minutes to address attendees at start of Convention
- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed during the Keynote Speaker Session
- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed on Zoom Screen during one of the Convention breaks
- Sponsor's full-page advertisement in Convention Electronic Program Materials (Sponsor to provide)
- Sponsor's Name and Logo to appear in Convention related e-mailings
- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed on AWLA Website
- Four (4) Attendee passes to Virtual Convention

\$1,000 Super Woman Break Sponsor

- Recognition during introductory remarks at the Virtual Convention
- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed on Zoom Screen during one of the Convention breaks
- Sponsor's ¹/₂ -page advertisement in Convention Electronic Program Materials (Sponsor to provide)
- Sponsor's Name and Logo to appear in Convention related e-mailings
- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed on AWLA Website
- Three (3) Attendee passes to Virtual Convention

\$500 Friend of AWLA Sponsor

- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed during Convention Closing Remarks
- Sponsor's 1/4-page advertisement in Convention Electronic Program Materials (Sponsor to provide)
- Sponsor's Name and Logo to appear in Convention related e-mailings
- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed on the AWLA website
- Two (2) Attendee passes to Virtual Convention

\$200 Small Firm/Business (2-5 Attorneys/Employees) Sponsor

- Sponsor's Name displayed during Convention Closing Remarks
- Sponsor's Name and Logo to appear in Convention Electronic Program Materials
- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed on the AWLA website

\$100 Solo Firm/Business Sponsor

- Sponsor's Name displayed during Convention Closing Remarks
- Sponsor's Name and Logo to appear in Convention Electronic Program Materials
- Sponsor's Name and Logo displayed on the AWLA website

Sponsorship packages were created for your convenience; however AWLA will consider other levels of sponsorship that meet your needs and goals. Please contact us at <u>awla.execadmin@gmail.com</u> with questions.

Thank you for sponsoring the Arizona Women Lawyers Association!

"Excellence Beyond Gender"

Arizona Women Lawyers Association promotes and encourages the success of women lawyers throughout Arizona by providing members with information and support, fostering connections among women lawyers, and monitoring and celebrating the successes of our members.